
Newer Braunfels 200K
Leg Type Notes Total

0 CONTROL Speedy Stop 1660 E 51st St, Austin, TX 78723 Open 24 hours 0
Left Turn left onto E 51st St 0

1.5 Right Turn right onto Springdale Rd 1.5
3 Right Turn right onto E 7th St 4.5

0.5 Left Turn left onto N Pleasant Valley Rd 5.1
1.6 Right Turn right onto Elmont Dr 6.7
0.4 Left Turn left onto Tinnin Ford Rd 7.1
0.1 Straight Continue onto Burton Dr 7.2
0.8 Right Turn right onto E Oltorf St 8
0.1 Left Turn left onto Burleson Rd 8.2
0.1 Left Turn left onto E Ben White Blvd 9.3

0 Right Turn right toward Burleson Rd 9.4
0 Straight Continue onto Burleson Rd 9.4

0.1 Right Turn right to stay on Burleson Rd 9.5
2.6 Right Turn right onto McKinney Falls Pkwy 12.1
3.3 Left Turn left onto Colton-Bluff Springs Rd 15.4
2.1 Right Turn right onto FM1625 17.5
4.6 SERVICES Creedmore Country Grocery 12510 FM1625, Buda, TX 78610 22.1
0.8 Left Turn left onto Turnersville Rd 22.9

1.4 Left Turn left onto Williamson Rd 24.3

3.4 Right Turn right onto TX-21 W/Camino Real 27.7

3.5 Left Turn left onto FM2001 31.2

8.3 Straight Continue onto Silent Valley Rd 39.5

1.6 Right Turn right onto N Blanco St 41.1

1.1

CONTROL 
Open: +02:12 
Close: +04:24 112 S Colorado St, Lockhart, TX 78644 Open 24 hours 41.2

0
Right out of 
control Continue on N Blanco St 41.2

1.3 Right Turn right onto Hackberry St 42.4

0.1 Left Turn left on Guadalupe St 42.5

0.6 Right Turn right on State Park Rd 43.1

12 Services
Sac N Pac 9111 San Marcos Hwy, Fentress, TX 78622 Open 6am-
12am 54

3.2 Right Slight right onto FM621 N 57.2

3.1 Left Turn left onto Allison Rd 60.2

2.5 Right Turn right onto Bylerpool Rd 62.7

0.6 Left Turn left onto FM1339 W 63.3

1.8 Right Turn right onto Dreibrodt Rd 65.1

3.2 Straight Continue onto Old Zorn Rd 68.3

2.1 Left Turn left onto Center Point Rd 70.4

0.8 Left Turn left onto Francis Harris Ln 71.1

1.4 Right Turn right onto FM1101 W 72.5



4.5 Right Turn right onto Creekside Way 76.9

0.8 Left Turn left onto Town Center Dr 77.7

0.2 Right Turn right onto Creekside Crossing 78

0.1

CONTROL 
Open: +04:08 
Close: +08:16

Open Control                                                          Buc-ee's 2760 N 
Interstate Hwy 35, New Braunfels, TX 78130 Open 24 hours 78.1

0
Left out of 
control Continue on Creekside Crossing 76.8

→ Right Turn right onto FM1102 79.4

6.3 Straight Continue onto FM2439 85.7

6 Right Slight right onto W San Antonio St 91.7

1.1 Right Turn right to stay on W San Antonio St 92.8

0 Left Turn left onto Comanche St 92.9

0.1 Right Turn right onto W Hutchison St 93

0.2 Right Turn right onto E Hutchison St 93.2

0.1 Left Turn left onto N Edward Gary St 93.3

0.1 Right Turn right onto University Dr 93.4

0.2 Left Turn left to stay on University Dr 93.6

0.2 Straight Continue onto Aquarena Springs Dr 93.8

0.6 Straight Continue onto Post Rd 94.4

3.8 Left Turn left on Stagecoach Rd 98.3

5.7 Straight Continue onto Jack C Hays Trail 104

0.1

CONTROL 
Open: +05:32 
Close: +11:04 Sac-N-Pac 6200 Jack C Hays Trail, Kyle, TX 78640 Open 24 hours 104

0
Left out of 
control Continue on Jack C Hays Trail 104

6.1 Left Turn left onto Main St 110.1
0.2 SERVICES Buda, TX 110.3
1.5 Left Turn left onto Old San Antonio Rd 111.8

4.7 Left Turn left onto Akins High School Rd 116.4

0.2 Right Turn right onto S 1st St 116.7

1.7 Right Turn right onto Ralph Ablanedo Dr 118.4

0.5 Left Turn left onto Peaceful Hill Ln 118.8

0.7 Right Turn right onto W Dittmar Rd 119.5

0.1 Left Turn left onto Lunar Dr 119.6

0.9 Straight Continue onto Sunstrip Dr 120.4

0.3 Left Turn left onto Eberhart Ln 120.7

0.5 Right Turn right onto Speer Ln 121.2

0.2 Right Turn right onto Emerald Forest Dr 121.4

1.2 Straight Continue onto Vinson Dr 122.7

0.5 Left Turn left onto St Elmo Cir 123.2

0.1 Left Turn left onto Mt Vernon Dr 123.3

0.1 Right Turn right onto Redd St 123.4

0.2 Right Turn right onto Banister Ln 123.6

0.8 Left Turn left onto Garden Villa Ln 124.4



0.6 Left Turn left onto Barton Skyway 124.9

0.1 Right Turn right onto Ray Wood Dr 125

0.3 Right Turn right onto Cumberland Rd 125.4

0.2 Left Turn left onto S 5th St 125.5

0.3 Services 125.8

1 Straight Continue onto Dawson Rd 126.8

0.3 Right Turn right on marked bike trail (route 64) 127.1

0.1 Right Slight right toward W Riverside Dr 127.2

0 Left Turn left toward W Riverside Dr 127.2

0.1 Left Turn left toward W Riverside Dr 127.3

0.1 Left Turn left onto W Riverside Dr 127.4

0.2 Right Slight right onto Ann and Roy Butler Hike and Bike Trail 127.5

0 Right Turn right to stay on Ann and Roy Butler Hike and Bike Trail 127.6

0.1 Left Slight left toward Lance Armstrong Bikeway 127.7

0.1 Left Turn left toward Lance Armstrong Bikeway 127.8

0.1 Right Turn right toward Lance Armstrong Bikeway 127.8

0 Left Turn sharp left onto Lance Armstrong Bikeway 127.8

0.2 Left Turn left onto West Ave 128

0.1 Right Turn right onto W 2nd St/Live Oak St/W Willie Nelson Blvd 128.1

0.1 Left Turn left onto Nueces St 128.2

1.2 Right Turn right after Jimmy John's (on the left) 129.4

0 Left Turn left onto San Antonio St 129.4

0.1 Right Turn right onto W 21st St 129.5

0.1 Left Turn left onto Guadalupe St 129.6

0.6 Right Turn right onto W 27th St 130.2

0.3 Left Turn left onto Speedway 130.4

0.2 Right Turn right onto E 31st St 130.6

0.1 Left Turn left onto Duval St 130.8

1.7 Right Turn right onto E 51st St 132.5

1.4 Left Turn left into Speedy Stop 133.9
CONTROL 
Opens: +07:06 
Closes: +14:12 Speedy Stop 1660 E 51st St, Austin, TX 78723 Open 24 hours 133.9


